

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).21085-21088/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 25/11/2002 in SBRFA Nos. 78/1981, 83/1981 & 84/1981 in D BSA

(C) No. 71/2003 of The HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JAIPUR BENCH)

KHURSIDA BEGUM & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MOHAMMAD FAROOQ & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 17/04/2006 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. S.Wasim A. Qadri, Adv.

Mr. Lakshmi Raman Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Anis Ahmed Khan,Adv.

Mr. Shoaib Ahmed Khan, adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Adjourned by four weeks, as prayed, to enable the counsel
for the respondents to file

counter-affidavit.

wal Singh)

(J.S. Rawat)

(Kan

rt Master

AR-cum-PS

Cou